Ballot for Casolar HOA Annual Meeting

Approval of 2019 Annual Mee Our governing documents require members years Annual Meeting at the next Annual Mapproval, is posted on www.Casolarvail.com and was included with this email.	s to approve ti eeting. A copy	he minutes from the prior of these minutes, pending	
I approve the 2019 Minutes. YES		NO:	
Approval of the 2020-2021 Pr Please vote on whether to ratify the 2020-2 www.Casolarvail.com under the "Budget" so I approve the Proposed Budget for 2	021 Proposed ection and inc	l Budget as posted on	
YES:_	NO):	
year's Board, Nancy Bigsby, Donna Pylman Phillips are all willing to serve for another y appointed to fill the vacated seat of Allie Fra another year. I vote for the following Directors:	vear (if elected	d). Seanna Mulligan has been	
_	Yes:	No:	
Seanna Mulligan			
Brendan McCarthy			
Donna Pylman Hurwitz			
Reid Phillips		No:	
Dated this Day of September, 202	20		
Signature of Lot Owner	Signature of Lot Owner		
Print Name and Address: Casolar Address:			

Please return this notice by September 9, 2020 to: SaraF@VailBooks.com Please include "Casolar HOA Annual Meeting Ballot" in subject line